
412. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 pD.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Listen to the Band
2.30 Orchestras and Ballads
2.45 Commentary of Interpro-vincial Rugby Match, Otago v.
Southland, played at Carisbrook,
Dunedin
4.15 (approx.) Floor Show
5.30 Sports Results
5.35 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 ‘The Big Four"
6.15 LONDON NEWS ‘.6.45 Names of men speaking in
the Radio Magazine broadcast at
9.0 a.m. on Sunday
6.48 To-day’s Sports Results
Crosby Time
7.15 Topical Talk from the BBc
7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Dance Hour (Interludes by
The Smoothies)
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.25 Chamber Music: Quintet in
F Minor (Franck), Alfred Cortot
and International String Quartet40.0 Close down

Saturday. August 41ZB Wea. ae m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girl session (Jane)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (Pathfinder)10.0 New Releases

_12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
—---

|
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3.0 Sincerely Yours
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5.0 The Sunbeams’ session(Thea)
5.30 One Man’s Family5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
15 London News30 Music You Should Hear
15 Rambles in Rhythm
30 Man Hunt
45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
& Celebrity Artist20 The Singing Cowboy (first
broadcast)8.45 The Rank Outsider
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Danger Unlimited
11. 0 London News

263° we ms.
0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
-30 Health Talk
5 Preview of Week-end Sport

6
6
7
7
7

8
8

7
8
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices0. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)0.15 Songs of Good Cheer11.30 Of Interest to Women12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes!
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
-15 Rambles in Rhythm
Man Hunt
Musical Quiz
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists
The Singing CowboyHot Dates in HistoryDoctor Mac
Danger Unlimited
Jane Arden, Girl Detective
Popular Melodiés
London NewsoSanocanaohdSOSL

LSS
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk8.0 Breakfast Club8.0 Bachelor’ Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Out of the Ether
1.30 Vegetable Growing In the
Home Garden
1.45 Screen Snapshots

2. 0 Fashion Spotlight
2.15 Let the Bands Play
2.30 Classical Interlude
2.45 Comedy Capers
3. 0 Local Limelight
3.15 Mixed Grill
4.45 Children’s session, featur-
ing Captain Danger
5. 0 Kiddies’ Koncert
5.45 Final Sports Results6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Reflections with Johnny
Gee
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
ny Man HuntThose We Love
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists2 The Rains Came (final

broadcast)
8.45 Never Too Old to Learn
9. 1 Doctor Mac :

9.15 Danger Unlimited (first
broadcast)
9.30 For the Stay at Home
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
11. 0 London News
11.15 A Famous Dance Band

AZB wets te.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.
2
30 Current Ceiling Prices
&1.15 p.m. London News

4. 0 Of Interest to Men
2.0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. 0 The Voice of Youth
6.45 The Garden Club of the Air
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Sir Adam Disappears
6.45 Sports Resuits (Bernie)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 Manhunt
7.45 Brains Trust Junior
0 Current Ceiling Prices
5 Celebrity Artists20 The Rains Came
45 The Listeners’ Club
Q Doctor Mac
15 Reserved
10. 0 Dan Dunne, Secret Operaetive 48
10.30 £11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Wariety6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.15 The Rains Came
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Music, Mirth and Melody
10. O "Dance Time
10.30 Close down
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DaNGERin0WORNSilencer
A very real danger_~because when a silencer is rusted through and full of
holes, the exhaust fumes, containingdeadly carbon monoxide gas, are liable
to seep intoyour car, and cause a serious accident-~evendeath: Oldclogged-
up silencers restrict the flow of exhaust gases,affectingengineefficiency and
robbingyouofpreciousmileage. Whatyoushould doisdrive toyournearest
garageand have one of the new 66AceJ} Silencers fitted:
CORRECT TYPES FOR EVERY MAKE AND MODEL
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Wholesale only-~E. W PIDGEON &Co.Ltd,,NZ:Distributors:
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Menfindthemadorable;andthey'rc
80easy to haveifyou know the
simplemagicofSharland sLotion
DailymassagewithSharland s
Lotion takesawayuglyroughnessand redness. KeepshandsSOcly
whiteandappealing: Theperiect
powderbase,too. Non-greas:
non-sticky:_ Andsuchanattractive
perfume: Intwosizes:
Besure it'8
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